

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP 9075/2004 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 203 OF 2004

RAJAN Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA Respondent(s)

(For bail)

Date: 11/10/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant(s)Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.  
Mr. VK. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

CrI.M.P.No. 9075 of 2004 is dismissed.

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master