

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 203 OF 2004

RAJAN Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

Date: 08/09/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 13.9.2005 as prayed for. In the meantime 313 statement and the deposition of CW-5

shall be furnished to the counsel for the appellant.

ash)

(Ganga Thakur)

(Prem Prak

PS to Registrar

Court Master